CITY OF NEWTON PERMIT FEES

SMOKE DETECTORS
6—25 UNITS $10/UNIT
26+ UNITS

PLAN REVIEW/STAMPS/SPECS

INSTALL F/A SYSTEM

UST (REMOVAL/INSTALL) — OIL

UST (REMOVAL/INSTALL) — GAS

AST (REMOVAL)

AST (REMOVAL/INSTALL)

O/B EQUIPMENT (NSTALL/INSPECT/ STORE)

ON-SITE VISIT (FIRE PROTECTION)

ON-SITE VISIT (C.O. FINAL)

LP GAS (INSTALL/INSPECT/ STORE)

LP GAS (VENDORS)

LP (TEMP INSTALL/ STORE)

FLAM. FLUID GAS SOLID (STORAGE)

SPRINKLER/ STANDPIPE DISCONNECT

WELDING/ CUTTING/ BURNING

FIRE REPORT

BLASTING

TANK TRUCK INSPECTION

MASTER BOX CONNECTION (INITIAL)

MASTER BOX CONNECTION (ANNUAL)

CHRISTMAS TREES

AMMO/SMOKELESS POWDER STORAGE

TENTS (PER TENT)

FIREWORKS

$250.00 + $5.00/UNIT

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$75.00
$125.00
$125.00
$50.00
$100.00
$125.00
$50.00
$125.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$5.00
$50.00
$200.00
$500.00
$300.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00



