CITY OF NEWTON PERMIT FEES

Smoke Detectors 6–25 units \$10/unit	\$50.00
26+ UNITS \$250.00 + \$5.00/UNIT	
PLAN REVIEW/STAMPS/SPECS	\$50.00
INSTALL F/A SYSTEM	\$100.00
UST (REMOVAL/INSTALL) – OIL	\$100.00
UST (REMOVAL/INSTALL) – GAS	\$200.00
AST (REMOVAL)	\$75.00
AST (REMOVAL/INSTALL)	\$125.00
O/B EQUIPMENT (INSTALL/INSPECT/STORE)	\$125.00
ON-SITE VISIT (FIRE PROTECTION)	\$50.00
ON-SITE VISIT (C.O. FINAL)	\$100.00
LP GAS (INSTALL/INSPECT/STORE)	\$125.00
LP Gas (Vendors)	\$50.00
LP (TEMP INSTALL/STORE)	\$125.00
Flam. Fluid Gas Solid (Storage)	\$50.00
SPRINKLER/STANDPIPE DISCONNECT	\$50.00
Welding/Cutting/Burning	\$50.00
Fire Report	\$5.00
BLASTING	\$50.00
TANK TRUCK INSPECTION	\$200.00
Master Box Connection (initial)	\$500.00
Master Box Connection (annual)	\$300.00
Christmas Trees	\$50.00
AMMO/SMOKELESS POWDER STORAGE	\$50.00
Tents (per tent)	\$50.00
Fireworks	\$50.00